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Afflerbach, Eric  
146 NE 98th St 
Miami Shores, FL 33138-2337

1.Trillium Trading 
2.Equity Trader 
3.New York NY

03/04/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Baron, Joseph  
7661 Manassas Ct 
Norfolk, VA 23518-4632

1.Norfolk Sheriffs Office 
2.Sheriff 
3.Norfolk VA

03/16/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Barrow, Tim  
2928 THUNDERBIRD Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 33454

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/31/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Bass, Susan D 
6668 Arno Allisona Rd 
College Grove, TN 37046-9210

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.College Grove TN

03/10/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Belote, David  
2248 Rose Hall Dr 
Ste 200 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1913

1.DARE Strategies LLC 
2.Managing Partner & CEO 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/03/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Bennett, Carlton F. 
120 S Lynnhaven Rd 
Ste 100 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-7419

1.Bennett and Sharp 
2.Attorney 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/12/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Bennett, Leonard A. 
763 J Clyde Morris Blvd 
Ste 1A 
Newport News, VA 23601-1533

1.CLA 
2.Consumer Attorney 
3.Newport News VA

03/31/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Bischoff, William C 
512 Bushnell Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-7116

1.Bischoff Martingayle 
2.Attorney 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/02/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Breit, jeffrey A. 
600 22nd St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4088

1.Breit Drescher Imprevento 
2.lawyer 
3.Virginia Bch VA

03/02/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Breit, jeffrey A. 
600 22nd St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4088

1.Breit Drescher Imprevento 
2.lawyer 
3.Virginia Bch VA

03/17/2021 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Brenton, Bobbie Y 
4308 Ewell Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-4547

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/03/2021 $250.00 $300.00

Buckius, Laura  
4165 Ewell Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-4505

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00
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Calliott, Stephanie Adler 
5404 Ocean Front Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2344

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/23/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Clayton, Shirley  
PO Box 7497 
Menlo Park, CA 94026-7497

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Menlo Park CA

03/10/2021 $400.00 $400.00

Clayton, Shirley  
PO Box 7497 
Menlo Park, CA 94026-7497

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Menlo Park CA

03/30/2021 $100.00 $500.00

Colpitts, Susan R 
216 E 39th St 
Norfolk, VA 23504-1004

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Norfolk VA

03/25/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Commercial Development PAC 
1729 King St 
Ste 410 
Alexandria, VA 22314-2742

1. 
2.Political organization 
3.Alexandria VA

01/06/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Cox, Bill  
210 74th St 
# B 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1908

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/25/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Daniel, Linda  
2166 December Ct 
Culpeper, VA 22701-3311

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Culpeper VA

03/17/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Danso, Michael  
3324 Upper Palace Grn 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6245

1.Virginia Oncology 
2.Physician 
3.Norfolk VA

03/18/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Defeat Republicans Political Action Committee 
499 S Capitol St SW 
Ste 407 
Washington, DC 20003-4016

1. 
2.Political organization 
3.Raleigh NC

03/12/2021 $5,000.00 $10,000.00

Drescher, Jack  
6410 A Ocean Front Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2144

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/24/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Fatehi, Ramin  
5434 Powhatan Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23508-1049

1.City of Norfolk 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk VA

03/06/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Garriott, Richard  
4308 Blackthorne Ct 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-4549

1.Garriott Maurer 
2.Atty 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00
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Gillespie, Diane S 
710 Winston Salem Ave 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-4753

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/30/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Goode, David R. 
7301 Woodway Ln 
Norfolk, VA 23505-3149

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Norfolk VA

03/29/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Granger, Caitlin H 
2405 S Adventure Trl 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-5202

1.GBS Group 
2.Information Technology 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/30/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hammond, Margaret  
12476 Sweet Leaf Ter 
Fairfax, VA 22033-2460

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax VA

03/03/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hardy, Eva Teig 
217 Gun Club Rd 
Richmond, VA 23221-3322

1.Self 
2.Consultant 
3.Richmond VA

03/31/2021 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Hatten, Robert Randolph 
12350 Jefferson Ave 
Ste 300 
Newport News, VA 23602-6956

1.Patten, Wornom, Hatten & Diamonstein 
2.Attorney 
3.Newport News VA

03/09/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Herman, Patrick W 
1533 Hidden Cv 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1417

1.Vandeventer Black LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk VA

03/29/2021 $300.00 $300.00

Hesseltine, Carla  
720 Downing Ln 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-4504

1.Just Cupcakes 
2.owner 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/13/2021 $250.00 $350.00

Hirschbiel, Paul O. 
1800 Eden Way 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-3055

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/20/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Hixon, James A 
3329 Kline Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-6281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/02/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Holland, Clarence A. 
5322 Deford Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-7204

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/26/2021 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Hornsby, Kathy Lynn 
1200 S England Cir 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-5147

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/08/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Huffer, Joan M. 
10 Wolfe St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3862

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

03/08/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Humphrey, Clyde  
110 Zerkel St 
Luray, VA 22835-1915

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Luray VA

03/17/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Jackson, Tim  
1720 Salem Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-1304

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/19/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jacobs, Lisa A 
2909 Richmond Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1618

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

03/14/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Johnson, Ernest L 
3800 Dupont Cir 
Unit 204 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2981

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/30/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Johnson, Kerke  
1208 Greenbrier Pkwy 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-2899

1.Wells Fargo Advisors 
2.Financial Advisor 
3.Chesapeake VA

03/26/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Kane, Shannon  
9307 Brightway Ct 
Henrico, VA 23294-5552

1.House of Delegates 
2.Chief of staff 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/17/2021 $150.00 $250.00

Kellam, Edwin C 
8005 Blanford Rd 
Norfolk, VA 23505-1700

1.Ware Insurance 
2.Insurance Sales 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/28/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Kellam, Philip Jefferson 
PO Box 56254 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-9254

1.City of Virginia Beach 
2.Commissioner of Revenue 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/03/2021 $500.00 $750.00

Kennedy, Bryan  
2332 Barbour Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3029

1.VIDC 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

03/09/2021 $300.00 $300.00

Lane, Robert L 
9 Higginson Ct 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-6433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/03/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Lang, James T. 
1000 Woodwind Way 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-8160

1.Pender Coward 
2.Attorney 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/23/2021 $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Light, Angelica D. 
250 Pantops Mountain Rd 
Apt 5127 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8705

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charlottesville VA

03/12/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Lionell Spruill, Sr. for VA Senate 
PO Box 5403 
Chesapeake, VA 23324-0403

1. 
2.Political organization 
3.Chesapeake VA

03/15/2021 $500.00 $500.00

LITTLE, CHRISTOPHER MARK  
154 Three Ponds Ln 
Mc Dowell, VA 24458-2194

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mc Dowell VA

03/15/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Marsden, Dave  
PO Box 10889 
Burke, VA 22009-0889

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Burke VA

03/12/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Marsden, Senator Dave  
9322 Jackson St 
Burke, VA 22015-2021

1.Senate of Virginia 
2.Virginia State Senator 
3.Richmond VA

03/24/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Martin, Margaret Ann  
108 Luffness New 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-8931

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Williamsburg VA

03/22/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Martingayle, Kevin  
211 61st St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2116

1.Bischoff Martingayle 
2.lawyer 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/09/2021 $250.00 $250.00

McCollum, Fredericka  
3901 Meeting House Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-7001

1.None 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/29/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Miller, Roger  
7613 Winkler Rd 
Richmond, VA 23294-3437

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

03/31/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Miller, Susan  
1417 Grove Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-4686

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

03/16/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Murray, Nancy B 
2715 SW Huber St 
Portland, OR 97219-6340

1.Murray Law LLC 
2.Lawyer 
3.Portland OR

03/03/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Newhard, John F 
9040 River Cres 
Suffolk, VA 23433-1304

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Suffolk VA

03/11/2021 $250.00 $250.00
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Nusbaum, William L. 
540 New Hampshire Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23508-2131

1.Williams Mullen 
2.Attorney 
3.Norfolk VA

03/13/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Old Dominion Highway PAC 
250 W Main St 
Ste 100 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5000

1. 
2.Political organization 
3.Charlottesville VA

01/06/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Pariser, Carol  
933 Winthrope Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23452-3936

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/24/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Phil for Virginia 
7870 Tidewater Dr 
Ste 206 
Norfolk, VA 23505-3713

1. 
2.Political organization 
3.Norfolk VA

03/16/2021 $300.00 $300.00

Plumlee, John Bryan 
421 Goodspeed Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2206

1.Poole Brooke Plumlee PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/28/2021 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Rathbone, John P. 
1567 Blanford Cir 
Norfolk, VA 23505-1705

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Norfolk VA

03/26/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Remick, Robert Worth 
103 Ridge Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-3926

1.Colliers Intl 
2.commercial real estate 
3.Norfolk VA

03/04/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Ronan, Sandra  
2329 Shore Sands Ct 
Apt 300 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-7309

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/06/2021 $200.00 $225.00

Shelton, James  
20616 Top Ridge Dr 
Boyds, MD 20841-8918

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Boyds MD

03/03/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Smith, Sonjia  
815 Broomley Rd 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-7821

1.Self employed 
2.Philanthropist 
3.Charlottesville VA

03/26/2021 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

Stallings Law Group PC 
3704 Pacific Ave 
Ste 100 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2719

1. 
2. 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/12/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Surovell, Scott  
7739 Tauxemont Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22308-1056

1.Surovell Isaacs & Levy PLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Fairfax VA

03/04/2021 $250.00 $250.00
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The Way Ahead 
PO Box 597 
Richmond, VA 23218-0597

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

03/26/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Thomas, Kathleen  
2504 Cheyne Walk 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1103

1.Norfolk State University 
2.Professor 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/26/2021 $250.00 $600.00

Thomas, Kathleen  
2504 Cheyne Walk 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1103

1.Norfolk State University 
2.Professor 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/26/2021 $100.00 $600.00

Tower, Guy  
211 43rd St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2503

1.self 
2.self-employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/26/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Turner, Lisa A 
PO Box 5373 
Virginia Beach, VA 23471-0373

1.Self 
2.Political Consultant 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/11/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Turpin for Senate 
4508 Willow Croft Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23462-7770

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/31/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Manufactured and Modular Housing 
Association PAC 
8413 Patterson Ave 
Henrico, VA 23229-6458

1. 
2. 
3.Henrico VA

01/06/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Trial Lawyers PAC 
919 E Main St 
Ste 620 
Richmond, VA 23219-4600

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

03/24/2021 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Wells, Robert H  
1837 N Alanton Dr 
Virginia Beach, VA 23454-1545

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

03/15/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $87,450.00
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Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mobilization software 
5. ActualCost

03/22/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Digital advertising 
5. ActualCost

03/31/2021 $1,486.83 $1,736.83

Guy, Nancy D 
3800 Dupont Cir 
Unit 203 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2981

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Virginia Beach VA 
4. Storage unit monthly fee 
5. ActualCost

01/29/2021 $78.00 $78.00

Guy, Nancy D 
3800 Dupont Cir 
Unit 203 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2981

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Virginia Beach VA 
4. Storage unit monthly fee 
5. ActualCost

02/26/2021 $78.00 $156.00

Guy, Nancy D 
3800 Dupont Cir 
Unit 203 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2981

1. Retired 
2. Retired 
3. Virginia Beach VA 
4. Storage unit monthly fee 
5. ActualCost

03/26/2021 $78.00 $234.00

Total This Period $1,970.83
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Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

GSuite Monthly Fee Nancy Guy 01/04/2021 $36.00

Verizon Wireless 
PO Box 16810 
Newark, NJ 07101-6810

Phone and wireless service Nancy Guy 01/04/2021 $165.50

Whitepages Inc. 
1301 5th Ave 
Ste 1600 
Seattle, WA 98101-2625

Research Costs Nancy Guy 01/04/2021 $19.99

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 01/10/2021 $3.85

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1445 New York Ave NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-2158

Software monthly cost Nancy Guy 01/11/2021 $350.00

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll service fees Nancy Guy 01/11/2021 $58.00

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 01/17/2021 $1.19

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

GSuite monthly fee Nancy Guy 02/02/2021 $42.96

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1445 New York Ave NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-2158

Software monthly cost Nancy Guy 02/02/2021 $350.00

Whitepages Inc. 
1301 5th Ave 
Ste 1600 
Seattle, WA 98101-2625

Research costs Nancy Guy 02/04/2021 $19.99

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll service fees Nancy Guy 02/10/2021 $80.50

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 02/14/2021 $0.04

Walmart Inc. 
546 First Colonial Rd 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-6120

Stationary and envelopes Nancy Guy 02/19/2021 $14.80
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United States Postal Service 
2109 Thoroughgood Rd Bayside Br 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455

Postage Nancy Guy 02/22/2021 $55.00

Zoom Video Communications Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom premium Nancy Guy 03/01/2021 $15.74

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

GSuite monthly fee Nancy Guy 03/02/2021 $55.27

NGP VAN, Inc. 
1445 New York Ave NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-2158

Software monthly cost Nancy Guy 03/02/2021 $350.00

Whitepages Inc. 
1301 5th Ave 
Ste 1600 
Seattle, WA 98101-2625

Research costs Nancy Guy 03/04/2021 $19.99

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 03/07/2021 $299.98

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll service fees Nancy Guy 03/10/2021 $58.00

Anderton, Lucas  
2110 Wake Forest St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1419

Payroll Nancy Guy 03/12/2021 $1,688.36

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 03/14/2021 $217.95

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll service fees Nancy Guy 03/15/2021 $55.90

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll taxes Nancy Guy 03/15/2021 $754.70

Virginia Beach City Treasurer 
2401 Courthouse Dr 
Bldg 1 
Virginia Beach, VA 23456-9120

Primary filing fee Nancy Guy 03/15/2021 $352.80

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 03/21/2021 $252.07
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Amazon, Inc. 
PO Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108-1300

Office supplies Nancy Guy 03/21/2021 $153.45

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 03/28/2021 $425.40

Zoom Video Communications Inc. 
55 Almaden Blvd 
Fl 6 
San Jose, CA 95113-1608

Zoom premium Nancy Guy 03/29/2021 $15.74

ActBlue Technical Services, Inc. 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Service Fee for ActBlue Virginia Donations Nancy D. 
Guy 03/31/2021 $249.01

Anderton, Lucas  
2110 Wake Forest St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-1419

Payroll Nancy Guy 03/31/2021 $1,688.37

Paychex 
911 Panorama Trl S 
Rochester, NY 14625-2311

Payroll taxes Nancy Guy 03/31/2021 $754.69

Total This Period $8,605.24
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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No Schedule E-2 results to display.
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Guy, Nancy D 
3800 Dupont Cir 
Unit 203 
Virginia Beach, VA 23455-2981

Advertising costs 10/18/2019 $300.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
PO Box 25765 
Richmond, VA 23260-5765

Staff services 01/05/2021 $29,310.00

Total This Period $29,610.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 78 $87,450.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $1,970.83

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 98 $3,786.20

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 178 $93,207.03

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $1,970.83

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $8,605.24

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $10,576.07

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $300.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $300.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $300.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $61,919.10

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $93,207.03

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $93,207.03

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $155,126.13

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$10,576.07

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $10,576.07

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $144,550.06

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $29,610.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $57,473.73

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $88,630.89

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $93,207.03

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $181,837.92

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $239,311.65

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $84,185.52

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$10,576.07

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $94,761.59

29. Ending Balance $144,550.06
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